 |   1   |
PV-LK – Pivot® Upgrade Kits
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
16555 East Gale Ave.  |  City of Industry  |  CA 91745
P 626.968.5666  |  F 626.369.2695  |  www.aal.net
Copyright © 2014  |  Rev 2.15
TYPE
JOB

Housing
Length Light Engine Weight Average
System Watts Ordering Code Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
LED Color Characteristics
CCT Average CCT Range CRI Minimum S/P Ratio
24"
5300 Series 9.2 60
PV-LK-5350D-24 5350 89 5100K 4600K-5600K ≥70 1.78
PV-LK-5340D-24 4467 74 4200K 3800K-4600K ≥80 1.66
PV-LK-5330D-24 4280 71 3000K 2800K-3175K ≥80 1.33
2800 Series 9.2 30
PV-LK-2850D-24 2849 95 5100K 4600K-5600K ≥70 1.78
PV-LK-2840D-24 2379 79 4200K 3800K-4600K ≥80 1.66
PV-LK-2830D-24 2279 76 3000K 2800K-3175K ≥80 1.33
48"
5300 Series 11.5 121
PV-LK-5350D-48 10700 89 5100K 4600K-5600K ≥70 1.78
PV-LK-5340D-48 8935 74 4200K 3800K-4600K ≥80 1.66
PV-LK-5330D-48 8560 71 3000K 2800K-3175K ≥80 1.33
2800 Series 11.5 60
PV-LK-2850D-48 5698 95 5100K 4600K-5600K ≥70 1.78
PV-LK-2840D-48 4758 79 4200K 3800K-4600K ≥80 1.66
PV-LK-2830D-48 4558 76 3000K 2800K-3175K ≥80 1.33
96"
5300 Series 20.5 241
PV-LK-5350D-96 21400 89 5100K 4600K-5600K ≥70 1.78
PV-LK-5340D-96 17869 74 4200K 3800K-4600K ≥80 1.66
PV-LK-5330D-96 17120 71 3000K 2800K-3175K ≥80 1.33
2800 Series 20.5 120
PV-LK-2850D-96 11396 95 5100K 4600K-5600K ≥70 1.78
PV-LK-2840D-96 9516 79 4200K 3800K-4600K ≥80 1.66
PV-LK-2830D-96 9117 76 3000K 2800K-3175K ≥80 1.33
PERFORMANCE DATA
Acrylic diffused lens, 7H x 7W flood distribution
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LUMEN MAINTENANCE